100% bawetny, 150 g/m2

» Mate logo Beta na plecach

« Biate paski u dotu rekawow

Granatowy

XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

075490200
075490201
075490202
075490203
075490204
075490205
075490206

art.,
7549BL XS
7549BL S
7549BL M
7549BL L
7549BL XL
7549BL XXL
7549BL XXXL

T-shirt, 100% bawetny, 150 g/m2, granatowy

Ty
XS
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL

Descrizione

Referenze

T-shirt, 100% bawelny, 150 g/m2,
granatowy




